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277.43 FT TO E R/W LINE OF
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P O BOX 609
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10905 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/18/1996

HX Base Yr

1537 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8400 06 7,880 76.5180 28.31 223,083 1974 1974 0 0
AP
25 50.00 25.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7880

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 8,493

BAS 6,680 100 6,680 47,278

7,880 7,880 55,771

BAS= W60 S100 E80 N34 W20 N66$ PTR=N30 BAS= N50 W24 S50 E24$
S30$.

BAS

60

100

80

34

20

66

BAS 50

24

50

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 15 30 450.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 8 64.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 0 0 3 100 576

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,592

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 22 24 528.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,752

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 19 47 893.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,037

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 300

27,757

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 I 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 70,000
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HX Base Yr

1537 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 852 86.1750 51.70 44,048 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 13,897

UOP 720 25 180 3,722

1,392 852 17,619

BAS= W48 S14 UOP= S15 E48 N15 W48$ E48 N14$.

BAS

48

14

48

14

UOP15

48

15

48

0
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HX Base Yr

1537 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,202 89.9100 53.95 64,848 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 24,860

UOP 200 25 50 1,079

1,352 1,202 25,939

BAS= W48 S24 E22 UOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E26 N24$.

BAS

48

24

22

26

24

UOP10

20

10

20

0


